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Women / 10 / Sr. A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlin Smith311
World Champ Centre

9.675 9.550 9.7259.550 38.500
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Abby Martin353
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.600 9.4009.325 37.725
8 1T 2 6T 2 

2 

Elly King312
World Champ Centre

9.625 9.425 9.2259.225 37.500
3T 4 4T 9 3 

3 

Alea Byrne324
WOGA

9.625 9.325 9.7508.650 37.350
3T 5 10 1 4 

4 

Victoria Cluck326
WOGA

9.725 9.000 9.5758.950 37.250
1 6 7 3 5 

5 

Neve King314
World Champ Centre

9.600 9.600 9.1008.675 36.975
5T 1T 9 10 6 

6 

Tealise Moore375
Love Gymnastics

9.600 8.425 9.5008.550 36.075
5T 8 11 4 7 

7 

Clara Womeldorph345
Empire

9.350 8.450 9.4758.450 35.725
9 7 12 5 8 

8 

Cameron Haley354
Austin Elite

9.550 7.250 9.0759.225 35.100
7 12 4T 11 9 

9 

Alexa Shields362
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.250 7.125 9.2759.025 34.675
10T 13 6 8 10 

10 

Katie Giesecke373
National Elite

9.125 7.025 8.6009.275 34.025
13 14 3 13 11 

11 

Kyla Heidaker361
Stars Gymnastics Kat

9.250 8.100 9.0007.650 34.000
10T 10 15 12 12 

12 

Gillian Garcia Garcia365
Texas Best

9.175 6.525 9.4007.950 33.050
12 15 14 6T 13 

13 

Kamille Tapley340
Zenith Elite

9.100 8.125 8.2507.450 32.925
14 9 16 14 14 

14 

Jordynn Cromartie332
World Champ Centre

0.000 7.775 0.0008.325 16.100
15T 11 13 15T 15 

15 

Meaghan Countryman341
Denton Gymnastic

__.___ __.___ 0.0008.900 8.900
15T 16 8 15T 16 

16 
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